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HAZEL PARK Southfield captures 4th straight SMA Track
title.

SMA Meet SMA Meet Total
Points PointsScore

Dual Meet Dual Meet
Record Points

1 9 8 3

16817681  Southfield
2 Seaholm
3 Andover
3 Troy
5 Berkley
3 Hasel Park
7 Kimba11
8 Ferndale

7 -0
5 - 2 1376 80

1143976 1
4 - 3
3 -4
1  - 6
2- 3
0 - 7

6 11625
73394
75612
32363
214 11

DISCUS THROW
Chuck Bartz

Tim Ridinger
Pete Donati
Scott Tjadon
Chris Webster

Bill Hanges

1
2
3
4
5
6

SMA RECORD164-11
149-1
141-10
130-8
123-11
122-9

Troy
Hazel Park
Andove r
SeahoIm
Sou thfie1d
Hazel Park

HIGH JUMP
6-0Southfie1d

Fer ndaIe
Hazel Park
Seaholm
Southfield
Andover

A1 Mi l ler
Ralph Parks
Tim Ridinger
Mike Nielson
Aaron Clinksca le
Rick Reieke 1

1
6-02
3-103
3-84
5-65
5-66

LONG JUMP
21- 1/2
20-2 1/2
20-1 1/4
19-11 1/2
19-9
18-6 3/4

Seaholm
Southfie1d
Andover
Andover
Southfie1d
Seaholm

Jim Decker
Terence Bryant
I 1 1ir Ba rdha
Robbie Robertson
Ken Hoi 1ie
Rob Stucky

1
2
3
4
5
6

POLE VAULT

Doug Summers
Sean Harris
Dave Appleford
Toro Pickard
David Su11ivan
Chris Scott

1
2
3
4
3
6

13-6
13-0
12-6
12-0
11-6
11-6

SeahoIm
Southfie1d
Seaholm
Troy
Southfie1d
SeahoIm
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SHOT PUT
52-2

51-1 1/2

49-8 3/4

48-4 3/4

46-2

45-9 1/4

Chuck Ba r t 2

Pete Dona ti

Tim Ridinqer

Ron Jernigan
Tim Fairman

Don Walker

Troy
Andover

Hazel Park

Southfleld

Troy
Southfield

1

2
2

4

5

6

4 X 800ra RELAY

Troy
Andover

SeahoIm

Sou t hfie i d

Kimba1 1

Berkley

1

2

3

4

5

6

SMA RECORD8:10.8 . .

8:17.7

8:23.5

8:24.3

8:30.3

8:44.5

.  Ron Ha 1 I

Matt Fogo
Scot t Cavender

Keith Wheeler

11Om HIGH HURDLES

Joe Peop1e s
A1 Mi l ler

Aaron Cl inksca1e

Tim Ridinge r
Grega Pa 1 aian

Lenny Wa1dman

1

2

3

4

5

6

Southfield

Southfield

Southfield

Hazel Park

Andover

Berkley

15.2

1 S . 3

16. 1

16. 1

16.2

16.0

100m DASH

To rin Dorn

Me 1 Peeples

Greg Fau1kner
Ken Ho 1 I ie

Robbie Robertson

Mike Zousreer

Sou t h f i e I d

Southfield

Berkley
Sou t h fie1d

Andove r

Andover

10.9

11.4

11.4

11.5

11.7

11.7

1

2

3

4

5

6

4 X 200m RELAY

Sou t h field

Berkley
Andove r

SeahoIm

Kiraba1 1
Fe r nda1e

1

2

3
4

5

6

.  Terence Bryant

Me 1 Peeples
Tim Wi l l iaros

Ken Ho 1 1 ie

1:32.6 .

1:32.9

1:34.4

1:34.5

1:38.2
1 :38.6

1600m RUN
4:27.4
4:28.0

4:30.0

4:33.2

4:36.9

4:38.6

Sam Blumke
John Norton

Geo f f Goolsby
Mike Wirthl in

Alex Morton

Aniba1 D r e1 ichma n

Hazel Park

Hazel Park
Kiraba1 1

Andover

SeahoIm

Andover

1

2

3
4

5

6

4 X 100m RELAY

Sou t h fie1d

SeahoIm

Berkley
Troy
Fe r nda1e

Andover

I

2
3

4

5

6

44 . 4
45.6

46 . 1

46.9
47.6

5 1 . 1

Joe Peop1es
Terence Bryant
Tim Wi l l iams

Ken Ho 11 ie
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4 0 Ora DASH
To rin Dorn

Rahs zene Griffin

Jim Fe1s te

Kevin Martin
Jon Davidson

Jeff Ma t tis

SO . 2

S 1 . 6

52 . 3

52 . 8
53 . 0

53 . 1

SMA RECORDi Southfield
Sou t h field

SeahoIra

Kiraba1 1

Berkley
Southfield

2
3

4
5

6

e 0 Om DASH

Erik Enyedy
Jim Ch a t a s
Ron Hal l

Tony Ho 1 1amon
Anibal Drel ichman

Pete Roberts

Southfield

Kirobe 1 1

Troy
Southfield

Andove r

SeahoIm

2:00.6

2:01.6

2:02.4

2:04.2

2:04.8

2:05.0

1

2

5

4

5

6

300m LOW HURDLES

Kei th Whee1e r

Joe Peoples
Steve Wad 1e

Baron B r own

A1 Mi l ler

Jason Brewster

37.6 SMA & TRACK REC,

38.0

4 1.3

4 1.3

42.2

42.5

Troy
Sou t h fie 1 d

Sea ho Im

Hazel Park

Southfield

Berkley

1

2

3

4

5

6

2 0 Om DASH

Tor in Dorn

Greg Faulkner
Jon Davidson

Terence Bryant

Rob St ucky
Mike Zousmer

22.3

23 . 5

23 . 5

23 . 9

24 . 0

24 . 2

t Southfield

Berkley

Berkley
Southfield
SeahoIm

Andover

2

3

4

5

6

3200m RUN

Kimba1 1

Hazel Park

Hazel Park

Andove r
Fe r nda1e

SeahoIm

9:34.4

9:43.4
9:47.9

9:47.9

9:57.2

9:58.1

Geoff Goo 1sby
John Norton

Sam B1urake

Mike Wir t h1 in

Jon Gi 1 1

Alex Mor ton

1
3

3

4

5
6

4 400m RELAY
Southfield

Se a ho 1 m

Troy
K1mba1 1

Andover
Fe r nda1e

X

Joe Peop1es
Rahs zene Grif £ i n

Erik Enyedy
Torin Dorn

3:27.0 . .
3:33.5

3:34.2

3:37.7

3:38.7

3:42.5

1

2

3

4

5

6


